
ATTACHMENT B

2013 2012 2012-2015

PSC 

Recommends

Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Granted

Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Granted 

Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Granted

Amount 

Granted

4 Year TOTAL 

Amount 

Granted

Douglas/Elbert 

Task Force
15,000$           20,000$           16,500$           25,000$           16,000$           25,000$           17,500$           20,500$           70,500$           

Crisis Center

15,000$           20,000$           17,500$           17,500$           16,000$           20,000$           12,500$           13,500$           59,500$           

Sky Cliff Center

5,000$             10,000$           6,000$             10,000$           6,000$             10,000$           5,000$             6,000$             23,000$           

Habitat for Humanity 

of Metro Denver
5,000$             20,000$           -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      

Other 

Recipients
-$                      -$                      -$                      -$                      2,000$             17,000$           5,000$             -$                      7,000$             

TOTAL 40,000.00$     70,000.00$     40,000.00$     52,500.00$     40,000.00$     72,000.00$     40,000.00$     40,000.00$     160,000.00$   

 

 

2016 PHILIP S MILLER RESOURCE GRANT PROGRAM FUNDING REQUESTS

2012-2015 HISTORY OF GRANTED AMOUNTS

2016 2015 2014
NON-PROFIT 

ORGANIZATION



Attachment B

NON-PROFIT

Amount 

recommended 

by PSC

Amount Requested 

for 2014 Program

2013  Amount 

Granted by 

Council

Amount 

Recquested for 

2013 Program

Amount 

Granted for  

2012 Program

Amount 

Requested for 

2012 Program

Amount 

Granted in 

2011

Amount Granted 

in 2010

Douglas/Elbert 

Task Force            16,500.00                    25,000.00 16,000.00$      25,000.00$     17,500.00$     30,000.00$    20,500.00$  17,964.00$       

Sky Cliff Center 6,000.00             10,000.00                  6,000.00$        10,000.00$     5,000.00         10,000.00       6,000.00       1,693.00            

Women's Crisis 

Center            17,500.00                    17,500.00 16,000.00$      20,000.00$     12,500.00       15,000.00       13,500.00    17,250.00          

TOTALS 40,000.00$        52,500.00$                $38,000.00 63,000.00$     35,000.00$     55,000.00$    40,000.00$  36,907.00$       

 

 

2014 PHILIP S MILLER RESOURCE GRANT PROGRAM FUNDING REQUESTS

2010-2014 HISTORY OF GRANTED AMOUNTS

2014 PSMRGP 2012/2013 Philip S Miller Resource Grant Program Previous Nonprofit Funding


